
Batch ENRNO NAME COURSE

B1 2354463196 P GOVINDA NAIK MCSL204

B1 2400390993 PUJA KUMARI MCSL204

B1 2400537148 T C SHREYAS MCSL204

B1 2401804022 PRAVEEN KUMAR PAWAN MCSL204

B1 2401804022 PRAVEEN KUMAR PAWAN MCSL204

B1 2401908916 KUNAL KUMAR MCSL204

B1 2401950731 NEELAM KUMARI MCSL204

B1 2401950731 NEELAM KUMARI MCSL204

B1 2401950752 PRASHANT PRASOON MCSL204

B1 2401950752 PRASHANT PRASOON MCSL204

B1 2450033919 SINU KUMARI MCSL204

B1 2450943842 ASHARAF ALAM MCSL204

B1 2450943858 MANTOSH KUMAR MCSL204

B1 2450943879 MANJUNATH Y MCSL204

B1 2452505450 BHAVITHA H M MCSL204

B1 2452505589 ASHOK KUMAR DUBEY MCSL204

B1 2452613290 M NARESH MCSL204

B1 2352343268 ANISHA S L MCSL205

B1 2354463196 P GOVINDA NAIK MCSL205

B1 2400390993 PUJA KUMARI MCSL205

B1 2400537148 T C SHREYAS MCSL205

B1 2401908916 KUNAL KUMAR MCSL205

B1 2401950731 NEELAM KUMARI MCSL205

B1 2401950731 NEELAM KUMARI MCSL205

B1 2450033919 SINU KUMARI MCSL205

B1 2450943842 ASHARAF ALAM MCSL205

B1 2450943858 MANTOSH KUMAR MCSL205

B1 2450943879 MANJUNATH Y MCSL205

B1 2452505450 BHAVITHA H M MCSL205

B1 2452505589 ASHOK KUMAR DUBEY MCSL205

B1 2452613290 M NARESH MCSL205
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B1 2250080723 RELSTON JOSEPH MENDONCA MCSL209

B1 2251693817 LOKESH BALOTIA MCSL209

B1 2352343268 ANISHA S L MCSL209

B1 2400390993 PUJA KUMARI MCSL209

B1 2400456827 SATYAJEET SINGH SANDHU MCSL209

B1 2400537148 T C SHREYAS MCSL209

B1 2400605896 FURQUAN ARSHI MCSL209

B1 2400614882 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY MCSL209

B1 2400639833 RAHUL KUMAR JHA MCSL209

B1 2401391485 HEERESH KUMAR MCSL209

B1 2401804022 PRAVEEN KUMAR PAWAN MCSL209

B1 2401804022 PRAVEEN KUMAR PAWAN MCSL209

B1 2401908916 KUNAL KUMAR MCSL209

B1 2401950731 NEELAM KUMARI MCSL209

B1 2401950731 NEELAM KUMARI MCSL209

B1 2401950752 PRASHANT PRASOON MCSL209

B1 2401950752 PRASHANT PRASOON MCSL209
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